‘growth of 90.05 %. 

5. Under the Flexible Use of Airspace scheme, 119 conditional routes have 
been created by coordination between Airports Authority of India and 
Indian Air Force. 

6. Two new RCS routes commenced in the month of May, 2022. 

7. Seven hundred and forty two (742) Drones were registered and Unique 
Identification Number (UIN) were issued to them in the month of May, 
2022

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION (DGCA) 

‘A. The following Regulations, Civil Aviation Requirements (CARs) in important 
areas have been issued/revised by DGCA during the month of May, 2022: